CITY OF COLUMBUS
BUILDING DEPARTMENT REPORT December 2016

Current Month 2016

Current Month 2015

BUILDING PERMITS COUNT VALUE FEES COUNT VALUE FEES
Business/Industry
Addition 0 0 0.00 1 150,000 643.75
Alteration 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Fence 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Miscellaneous (Other) 1 35,000 237.50 0 0 0.00
New 0 0 0.00 5 1,315,200 3,642.75
Repairs/Remodel 4 1,310,750 3,899.99 2 110,000 609.38
Duplex/Townhouse (New) 2 593,936 1,779.66 1 264,538 819.50
Repairs/Remodel 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Garage/Utility
Addition 0 0 0.00 1 25,000 154.00
New 1 16,400 90.86 1 24,850 154.00
Multiple Family (New) 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Repairs/Remodel 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Residence
Addition 1 37,000.00 206.80 0 0 0.00
Alteration 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Deck 1 2,500 30.25 2 9,700 88.00
Fence 6 19,102 150.00 2 4,600 50.00
Miscellaneous (Other) 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
* New Residence 1 211,000 1,400.00 2 478,417 1,526.80
* New HUD Residence 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Repairs/Remodel 1 136,299 300.00 0 0 0.00
Public Owned 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
SPECIAL PERMITS
Demolition 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Electrical 17 143,000 1,390.00 19 472,350 2,300.00
Miscellaneous (Other) 3 7,500 51.00 5 30,000 85.00
Move Building 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Plumbing 8 64,000 278.00 14 311,800 1,084.00
Signs 1 3,500 25.00 2 4,000 50.00
TOTAL 47 2,579,987.00 9,839.06 57 3,200,455.00 11,207.18
Year to Date 2016 Year to Date 2015
BUILDING PERMITS COUNT VALUE EEES COUNT VALUE EEES
Business/Industry
Addition 9 3,199,238 9,223.75 8 29,805,000 59247.72
Alteration 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Fence 1 1,500 25.00 3 10,846 75.00
Miscellaneous (Other) 3 50,120 369.50 7 4,172,747 9110.90
New 14 10,024,091 23,585.70 9 3,033,066 8475.22
Repairs/Remodel 27 10,148,567 26,819.49 18 2,976,090 10479.66
Duplex/Townhouse (New) 18 3,814,182 12,857.02 16 2,815,908 10183.80
Repairs/Remodel 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Garage/Utility
Addition 4 86,000 521.40 4 193,640 852.50
New 47 1,133,250 6,664.64 37 1,011,363 5253.80
Multiple Family (New) 3 1,026,950 3,273.40 0 0 0.00
Repairs/Remodel 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Residence (*See "New" Residences Below)
Addition 23 651,000 3,638.70 19 951,243 4181.10
Alteration 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Deck 30 249,181 1,940.78 35 198,223 1744.00
Fence 136 285,472 3,400.00 83 160,594 2075.00
Miscellaneous (Other) 9 88,500 590.00 0 0 0.00
* New Residence 49 14,622,284 44,350.57 46 11,356,223 35715.06
* New HUD Residence 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Repairs/Remodel 15 283,699 1,301.85 9 225,100 1127.50
Public Owned 1 131,300 597.00 1 49,000,000 20000.00
SPECIAL PERMITS
Demolition 13 32,500 325.00 11 37,700 275.00
Electrical 259 6,500,755 32,382.00 253 2,670,460 22882.75
Miscellaneous (Other) 65 161,200 1,190.00 36 107,500 612.00
Move Building 1 0 25.00 1 0 25.00
Plumbing 134 3,545,500 12,116.00 97 5,422,080 9746.00
Signs 58 448,215 1,450.00 54 258,626 1350.00
TOTAL 919 56,483,504.16 186,646.80 747 114,406,408.86 203,412.01




December-16

Permit
Date

Building or
Special

Building

Class of Work Use of Building

ADDITION
RESIDENCE

12/7/16

RESIDENCE

12/12/16
FENCE
RESIDENCE

12/1/16
12/1/16
12/28/16
12/28/16
12/28/16

12/21/16
MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS/INDUSTRY

12/15/16

DUPLEX/TOWNHOUSE

12/30/16

12/29/16
GARAGE/UTILITY

12/22/16

Name

BIRCHEM RANDY

WENDELL DAVID

BERLIN RANDY
HARMS JOSHUA
NITZ JEFFREY
RUSK MICHAEL
RIECK ROSS

JLO PROPERTIES

FLEX CON

MC HANSON PROPERTIES

MC HANSON PROPERTIES

KARLIN RICHARD

Activity Address

53 LAKEWOOD DRIVE

2457 45 AVENUE

1110 5 STREET

2720 27 STREET

1666 SUNSENT DRIVE
1409 10 STREET

5216 41 STREET

4938 HOWARD BLVD

2021 E 23 STREET

2418 7 STREET

2416 7 STREET

2775 N PARK LANE

Lot

47C

10

220|9

136

162

162

Subdivision/Addition

BAILEY SUB

WILKEN ACRES ADD

TR IN SE NE WN PT OL 35.55
AC

WESTLAWN 3 ADD
SUNSET 2 ADD
ORIGINAL CITY
HENRY'S SUB

DEMERS SUB.

TR NW 1/4 SEC 22 TS 17 RIE

ORIGINAL PLAT

ORIGINAL PLAT

NORTTH PARK 3 ADD

Permit

Number Contractor

160898

160905

160888

160895

160928

160927

160926

160919

160907

160932

160931

160920

OWNER $37,000.00
C P SIDING &

CONSTRUCTION $2,500.00
NO SWETT FENCING $3,969.00
NO SWETT FENCING $1,214.00
NO SWETT FENCING $1,169.00
NO SWETT FENCING $2,000.00
NO SWETT FENCING $2,500.00
NO SWETT FENCING $8,250.00

C P SIDING &

CONSTRUCTION $35,000.00
MC HANSON $296,968.00
MC HANSON $296,968.00

OWNER $16,400.00

Est Total Cost Fee

$206.80

$30.25

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

$237.50

$889.83

$889.83

$90.86



December-16

Building or
Special

Building

Special

Class of Work

REMODEL/REPAIR

ELECTRICAL

Use of Building

RESIDENCE

Permit
Date

12/18/16

BUSINESS/INDUSTRY

RESIDENCE

12/20/16

12/15/16

12/8/16

12/27/16

12/27/16

12/1/16

12/9/16

12/8/16

12/9/16

12/13/16

12/6/16

12/1/16

12/8/16

12/23/16

12/29/16

Name

S & SHOMES

BD MEDICAL

COLUMBUS COMM. HOSPITAL

COLUMBUS SPANISH SDA
CHURCH

1C CHURCH

SEADSCHLAG MATHEW

WOERTH CONSTRUCTION

SUPERIOR INDUSTRIES

SPRINT

LLOYD STEVE

LOSA AMY

BIRCHEM RANDY

HILDY HOMES

BARTHOLOMEW JESSICA

WALKER MATT

TRACY'S SPORTLINE AUTO

Activity Address

2822 36 STREET

2153 12 AVENUE
3005 19 STREET

2317 13 STREET

2200 28 AVENUE

5226 MEADOW RIDGE PL

3253 KOZY DRIVE

3330 E 23 STREET

333 E 23 STREET

3816 14 STREET

1416 14 STREET

53 LAKEWOOD DRIVE
4518 43 STREET

1816 7 STREET

5226 MEADOW RIDGE PL

2461 E 6 AVENUE

Lot

1-8

Subdivision/Addition

A BLAIR FOURTH ADDITION

5& COLUMBUS INDUSTRIAL
6 SITE

82 OLSON'S1SuUB

N1/2 BLOCK4, S 1/2 BLK 5,
PEAR

MEADOW RIDGE 4 ADD

Permit

Number Contractor

160916

160917

160908

160900

160925

160924

160889

160901

160903

160904

160906

160897

160894

160899

160921

160929

S & SHOMES, INC.

B-D CONSTRUCTION

B-D CONSTRUCTION

OWNER

HEARTLAND
BUILDERS

OWNER

AJ BLOEBAUM
COMMONWEALTH
ELECTRIC
MARLEYS ELECTRIC
ED LOONTIJER
LEFFERS ELECTRIC
WESELY ELECTRIC

WOOLSEY ELECTRIC

ACCESS ELECTRICAL

WOOLSEY ELECTRIC

REZNICEK ELECTRIC

Est Total Cost Fee

$211,000.00

$850,000.00
$75,000.00

$17,000.00

$368,750.00

$136,299.00

$600.00
$3,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$15,000.00
$800.00
$12,000.00

$40,000.00

$1,400.00

$2,175.00
$409.37

$125.00

$1,190.62

$300.00

$40.00
$30.00
$70.00
$85.00
$40.00
$45.00
$165.00
$35.00
$195.00

$185.00



December-16

Building or
Special

Special

Class of Work

ELECTRICAL

PLUMBING

Use of Building

Permit
Date

12/27/16
12/15/16
12/19/16
12/16/16
12/1/16
12/1/16

12/27/16

12/20/16

12/15/16
12/30/16
12/6/16
12/29/16
12/30/16
12/1/16

12/1/16

12/9/16

Name

GRANVILLE CUSTOM HOMES
COLUMBUS COMM. HOSPITAL
REILY RANDY

IMUS BRYAN

WOERTH CONSTRUCTION
WEMHOFF MEL

GRANVILLE CUSTOM HOMES

WHITING RENEE

CITY OF COLUMBUS

BD CONSTRUCTION
VALAQUES JUELUMER
STYLE BUILDERS

B-D CONSTRUCTION
GRANVILLE CUSTOM HOMES

WOERTH CONSTRUCTION

BECTON DICKINSON

Activity Address

5202 42 STREET
3005 19 STREET
18 LOTTIE LANE
1918 5 STREET
3767 25 AVENUE
5854 33 AVENUE

5204 42 STREET

2674 E 12 AVENUE

2603 30 STREET

358 S 7 STREET

2155 10 AVENUE

106 COTTONWOOD DR
354 S 7 STREET

4611 32 STREET

3253 KOZY DRIVE

2153 12 AVENIUE

Lot

Subdivision/Addition

Permit
Number Contractor

160922 MOORE ELECTRIC
COMMONWEALTH
160909 ELECTRIC
160915 WESELY ELECTRIC
160914 OWNER
160890 AJ BLOEBAUM
160891 AJ BLOEBAUM
160923 MOORE ELECTRIC
160918 OBRIST & CO.
COLUMBUS
160912 PLUMBING
160934 OBRIST & CO.
PREFERRED
160896 PLUMBING
TOM SETTIJE
160930 PLUMBING INC
160933 OBRIST & CO.
160893 OSBORN PLUMBING
PREFERRED
160892 PLUMBING
160902 CBS SIGN CO

Est Total Cost Fee

$12,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$600.00
$500.00

$12,000.00

$2,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$12,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$3,500.00

$125.00
$50.00
$40.00
$75.00
$40.00
$35.00

$135.00

$34.00

$0.00
$17.00
$17.00
$94.00
$17.00
$82.00

$17.00

$25.00



December-16

Building or
Special

Special

Class of Work

SPRINKLERS

Use of Building

Permit
Date

12/15/16
12/15/16

12/15/16

Name

FOREMAN LUMBER
FOREMAN LUMBER

FOREMAN LUMBER

Activity Address

1356 45 AVENUE
4937 18 STREET

1353 45 AVENUE

Lot

Permit

Number Contractor Est Total Cost Fee

Subdivision/Addition

AC & L SPRINKLERS

160910 PLUS $2,500.00 $17.00
AC & L SPRINKLERS

160913 PLUS $2,500.00 $17.00
AC & L SPRINKLERS

160911 PLUS $2,500.00 $17.00



